
Training 09 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 136ce6b0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Clouds change their names
            Kid pilots a plane
            Cats hold a conference
            Seller sells himself
            King Clara born
            Artist goes to the dentist
            Artificial tomatoes produced
            Destruction of the Eiffel Tower
            Pluto leaves the solar system
            Cats take over Congress
            Bear eats all the blueberries
            Cactus holds musical concert
            Magic mushrooms inspire artists
            Backpack heavy as lead
            Ninja squirrels steal acorns
            Moose plays chess
            Tigers escape from zoo
            Chickens invent time travel device
            Fairies start a gardening club
            Horses design running shoes
            Clouds throw snowballs
            Lavender fields sold at auction
            Earthquake of Rome
            Surgeon makes mistake during operation
            Talking rain drops promise clarity
            Chocolate falls from sky
            Cacti play hide and seek
            Coffee makes world hyperactive
            Bubble wrap protects society
            Jellybean rain delays graduation
            Dinner table debates politics
            The loudest scream of the child
            Hawaii is sinking
            First human fortress
            Meat outcompeted by tofu
            Daycare locks in the children
            Dead wood revived
            Purple apples are bred
            Flower water new health drink
            Excavations of Guma

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 09 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 136ce6b0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Election is cancelled
            Ducks hold a meeting
            Giants open bakery
            Olympic pool in the garden
            Giraffe wins best-dressed award
            120 kilo pumpkin found
            Unicorns race through park
            Balloons hold philosophical debates
            Olympians win hula hoops
            Trinidad and Tobago s general dies
            Robbie Williams joins the band Metallica
            Dragon earns pilot license
            Boat trip on the Elbe
            Giant rubber duck parade
            Sloths break world record for napping.
            Cat creates viral dance challenge
            Brain surgery on tadpole
            New building largest in the world
            Canary sings in rock band
            Milk centrifuge
            Rainbows melt into ice cream
            Supermarket offers time discounts
            Strawberries in February
            The UN is being reformed
            Dancing broccoli takes stage
            Wombats run for presidency
            Razor discovered
            Blue whale is becoming extinct
            Ping pong tournament in Atlantis
            Hacker hacks salad
            Kangaroo delivers mail
            Lottery company founded
            World hunger is eradicated
            New learning methods discovered
            Dinosaurs return for a surprise cameo
            Robot ceases being polite
            A. Lincoln sells his car
            Umbrella smokes a cigarette
            Dinosaurs start a clothing line
            Bamboo grows gold leaves

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 09 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 136ce6b0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Fish studies plankton
            First marathon under 2 hours
            Unicorns offer rides at city park
            Extraterrestrials live among humans
            Dinosaurs throw a rave
            Slalom poles painted
            Amoebas invent new language
            VN creates peace on earth
            Cat solves math problem
            Leipzig becomes the German capital
            1. First place in yodeling
            Sasquatch opens bakery
            Unicorns found in suburbs
            Fire in the subway of Berlin
            Noone wins on the lottery
            Bridge between Italy and Sicily
            Honk concert after World Cup victory
            Teenager sails boat around world
            Hermann does not discover America
            Birds start web series
            Dragon plays hopscotch
            Coughing fit at wedding ceremony
            President tap dances at prom
            Chef overcooks food
            Start of a new ice age
            Balloons debate politics
            Library books hold conversations
            Coffee gains sentient awareness
            Museum exhibits immortal mummies
            Fish hold a beauty pageant
            Fashion show by robots
            Friendly vampire adopts human
            Sliding accidentally runs for office
            Penguin delivers mail
            Magic hat burps out rabbit orchestra
            IT consultant is eating ice cream
            Urban garden surprises squirrels
            Natural disaster in Madagascar
            3-wheel motorbike tips over
            Invisible dog becomes social media star

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 09 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 136ce6b0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Silent disco at the moon
            Pirates sail in the North Sea
            Donkey is knighted
            Miracle cure for hair loss
            Time machine lost in store
            Campsite is being broken up
            Socks and sandals become fashion
            Martian marathon announced
            Flying pigs deliver packages
            Potassium as medicine
            Giraffes wear neckties
            Martian fashion week draws worldwide attention
            Ring changes fingers
            Wizards open theme park
            Giraffes start knitting sweaters
            Travel through a black hole
            Hedgehogs trained to collect litter
            Mermaids start a podcast
            Robot chef fails spectacularly
            President wins World Cup
            Mummies come to life
            Jellybeans overthrow candy
            Rabbit gives up the spoon
            Letter sent
            Dinosaur bones turn to candy
            Dogs hold talent show
            Books start discussing their plots loudly
            Narrow path widened
            Pigeon attached by moths
            Dinosaurs elected to city council
            Invisible paint invents new camouflage style
            Bulldogs form a jazz band
            Owls become night chefs
            School children take over the city
            The Galactic Empire strikes back
            Magical socks create portals
            Rainbows become travel agencies
            Bad throw wins discus World Championship
            Bank embezzles customers' money
            First intergalactic soccer match

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 09 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 136ce6b0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Ginseng becomes a children's drink
            Toasters unite and demand fair treatment
            Important book written
            Cacti learn to swim
            Crime prevented
            Suspect gets caught in the web
            Reverse poem becomes a big success
            Carrots cure blindness
            Matriarchy votes for patriarchy
            Dragons battle with umbrellas.
            Yeti becomes social media influencer
            Cats go to school
            Disco closes at midnight
            First meditation center
            Green is a memory lost

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


