

# Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 136ce6b0  
Recall time: 15 min

1	Clouds change their names
2	Kid pilots a plane
3	Cats hold a conference
4	Seller sells himself
5	King Clara born
6	Artist goes to the dentist
7	Artificial tomatoes produced
8	Destruction of the Eiffel Tower
9	Pluto leaves the solar system
10	Cats take over Congress
11	Bear eats all the blueberries
12	Cactus holds musical concert
13	Magic mushrooms inspire artists
14	Backpack heavy as lead
15	Ninja squirrels steal acorns
16	Moose plays chess
17	Tigers escape from zoo
18	Chickens invent time travel device
19	Fairies start a gardening club
20	Horses design running shoes
21	Clouds throw snowballs
22	Lavender fields sold at auction
23	Earthquake of Rome
24	Surgeon makes mistake during operation
25	Talking rain drops promise clarity
26	Chocolate falls from sky
27	Cacti play hide and seek
28	Coffee makes world hyperactive
29	Bubble wrap protects society
30	Jellybean rain delays graduation
31	Dinner table debates politics
32	The loudest scream of the child
33	Hawaii is sinking
34	First human fortress
35	Meat outcompeted by tofu
36	Daycare locks in the children
37	Dead wood revived
38	Purple apples are bred
39	Flower water new health drink
40	Excavations of Guma

## Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 136ce6b0  
Recall time: 15 min

41	Election is cancelled
42	Ducks hold a meeting
43	Giants open bakery
44	Olympic pool in the garden
45	Giraffe wins best-dressed award
46	120 kilo pumpkin found
47	Unicorns race through park
48	Balloons hold philosophical debates
49	Olympians win hula hoops
50	Trinidad and Tobago's general dies
51	Robbie Williams joins the band Metallica
52	Dragon earns pilot license
53	Boat trip on the Elbe
54	Giant rubber duck parade
55	Sloths break world record for napping.
56	Cat creates viral dance challenge
57	Brain surgery on tadpole
58	New building largest in the world
59	Canary sings in rock band
60	Milk centrifuge
61	Rainbows melt into ice cream
62	Supermarket offers time discounts
63	Strawberries in February
64	The UN is being reformed
65	Dancing broccoli takes stage
66	Wombats run for presidency
67	Razor discovered
68	Blue whale is becoming extinct
69	Ping pong tournament in Atlantis
70	Hacker hacks salad
71	Kangaroo delivers mail
72	Lottery company founded
73	World hunger is eradicated
74	New learning methods discovered
75	Dinosaurs return for a surprise cameo
76	Robot ceases being polite
77	A. Lincoln sells his car
78	Umbrella smokes a cigarette
79	Dinosaurs start a clothing line
80	Bamboo grows gold leaves

## Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 136ce6b0  
Recall time: 15 min

81	Fish studies plankton
82	First marathon under 2 hours
83	Unicorns offer rides at city park
84	Extraterrestrials live among humans
85	Dinosaurs throw a rave
86	Slalom poles painted
87	Amoebas invent new language
88	VN creates peace on earth
89	Cat solves math problem
90	Leipzig becomes the German capital
91	1. First place in yodeling
92	Sasquatch opens bakery
93	Unicorns found in suburbs
94	Fire in the subway of Berlin
95	Noone wins on the lottery
96	Bridge between Italy and Sicily
97	Honk concert after World Cup victory
98	Teenager sails boat around world
99	Hermann does not discover America
100	Birds start web series
101	Dragon plays hopscotch
102	Coughing fit at wedding ceremony
103	President tap dances at prom
104	Chef overcooks food
105	Start of a new ice age
106	Balloons debate politics
107	Library books hold conversations
108	Coffee gains sentient awareness
109	Museum exhibits immortal mummies
110	Fish hold a beauty pageant
111	Fashion show by robots
112	Friendly vampire adopts human
113	Sliding accidentally runs for office
114	Penguin delivers mail
115	Magic hat burps out rabbit orchestra
116	IT consultant is eating ice cream
117	Urban garden surprises squirrels
118	Natural disaster in Madagascar
119	3-wheel motorbike tips over
120	Invisible dog becomes social media star

## Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 136ce6b0  
Recall time: 15 min

121	Silent disco at the moon
122	Pirates sail in the North Sea
123	Donkey is knighted
124	Miracle cure for hair loss
125	Time machine lost in store
126	Campsite is being broken up
127	Socks and sandals become fashion
128	Martian marathon announced
129	Flying pigs deliver packages
130	Potassium as medicine
131	Giraffes wear neckties
132	Martian fashion week draws worldwide attention
133	Ring changes fingers
134	Wizards open theme park
135	Giraffes start knitting sweaters
136	Travel through a black hole
137	Hedgehogs trained to collect litter
138	Mermaids start a podcast
139	Robot chef fails spectacularly
140	President wins World Cup
141	Mummies come to life
142	Jellybeans overthrow candy
143	Rabbit gives up the spoon
144	Letter sent
145	Dinosaur bones turn to candy
146	Dogs hold talent show
147	Books start discussing their plots loudly
148	Narrow path widened
149	Pigeon attached by moths
150	Dinosaurs elected to city council
151	Invisible paint invents new camouflage style
152	Bulldogs form a jazz band
153	Owls become night chefs
154	School children take over the city
155	The Galactic Empire strikes back
156	Magical socks create portals
157	Rainbows become travel agencies
158	Bad throw wins discus World Championship
159	Bank embezzles customers' money
160	First intergalactic soccer match

## Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 136ce6b0  
Recall time: 15 min

161	Ginseng becomes a children's drink
162	Toasters unite and demand fair treatment
163	Important book written
164	Cacti learn to swim
165	Crime prevented
166	Suspect gets caught in the web
167	Reverse poem becomes a big success
168	Carrots cure blindness
169	Matriarchy votes for patriarchy
170	Dragons battle with umbrellas.
171	Yeti becomes social media influencer
172	Cats go to school
173	Disco closes at midnight
174	First meditation center
175	Green is a memory lost